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FEES STRUCTURE - 2024
SEM FEES
ADD ON PROGRAMMES Sem 1 150000
1. ACCA Sem 2 35,000
Sem 3 35,000
Sem 4 35,000
Sem 5 35,000
Sem 6 35,000

TOTAL 3,25,000

APPLICATION FORM FEES : 1500

B.COM COMPUTER APPLICATION SEM FEES

ADD ON PROGRAMMES Sem 1 150,000
1. CMA (IND / USA) Sem Z 35,000
Sem 3 35000
Sem 4 35,000
Sem 5 35,000
Sem 6 35,000

TOTAL 3,25,000

APPLICATION FORM FEES : 1500

OUR CERTIFICATIONS

- o N-S-D-C

Y~ Training G 1)1 (B =
YdllllllS 111’118 Sk] [ India ‘Enrpura‘tmn

; THE LEADING LIGHTS NSDC Training Partner BRI HRd - BLUA WRd Transforming the skill landscape

* The college's liability will be limited to the delivery o conduct of the [ELTS coaching. The college will not be liable for the student's application,appearence and other process
(including payment of exam fees) with regards to the [ELTS examination thereof. Add on programmes are conducted by professional entities under the supervision of college.
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- YELDO MAR BASELIOS COLLEGE

(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University)

FEES STRUCTURE - 2024

SEM FEES
ADD ON PROGRAMMES Sem 1 1' 50’000
1. AVIATION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT Gom 2 30000
2. LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
& DIGITAL MARKETING sem 3 30,000
3. DATA ANALYTICS sem 4 30,000
Sem b5 25,000

Sem 6 25,000
TOTAL 2,90,000

APPLICATION FORM FEES : 1500

BBA SEM FEES
ADD ON PROGRAMMES Sem 1 150,000

1. ENTREPRENEURSHIP & STARTUP Sem 2 30,000
2. LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

& DIGITAL MARKETING oem 3 30,000
3. DATA ANALYTICS Sem 4 30,000
4. AVIATION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT Sem 5 25.000
5. HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION Sem 6 25,000

TOTAL 2,90,000

APPLICATION FORM FEES : 1500

OUR CERTIFICATIONS

I] I] IB skill India

NSDC Training Partner PRRIET I - It 4R

)

Training Gurus

* The college's liability will be limited to the delivery o conduct of the [ELTS coaching. The college will not be liable for the student's application,appearence and other process
(including payment of exam fees) with regards to the [ELTS examination thereof. Add on programmes are conducted by professional entities under the supervision of college.
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. - YELDO MAR BASELIOS COLLEGE

L8 M (Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University)
Marian Village, Puthuppady P.O. Kothamangalam, Ernakulam (Dist), Kerala

ADD ON PROGRAMMES

1. CLOUD COMPUTING
2. CYBER SECURITY
3. DATA ANALYTICS

1. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

FEES STRUCTURE - 2024

SEM

NAAC

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND )
ACCREDITATION COUNCIL - =50 s

FEES

Sem 1
Sem 2

S5em 3
Sem 4
Sem b5

Sem 6

150,000
30,000
30,000

30,000

30,000
25,000

TOTAL

SEM

2,95,000

APPLICATION FORM FEES : 1500

FEES

Sem 1
Sem 2

S5em 3
Sem 4

Sem b
Sem b6

150,000
40,000

40,000
40,000

30,000
30,000

TOTAL

OUR CERTIFICATIONS

N

Irai;1i1‘;8 Gurus

NSDC Training Partner

g\ /¢ N:S-D-C
H National

e Skill Development
Ski I India Corporation

Bl WX - H2AA MR Transforming the skill landscape

3,530,000

APPLICATION FORM FEES : 1500

* The college's liability will be limited to the delivery o conduct of the [ELTS coaching. The college will not be liable tor the student's application,appearence and other process
(including payment of exam fees) with regards to the [ELTS examination thereot. Add on programmes are conducted by professional entities under the supervision of college.
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Marian Village, Puthuppady P.O. Kothamangalam, Ernakulam (Dist), Kerala NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND e
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FEES STRUCTURE - 2024

SEM FEES
ADD ON PROGRAMMES SPECIALISATION Sem 1 L 15’ DOU
'I_ LOGlST|CS & SU PPLY 1. INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
2. OPERATIONS
CHAIN MANAGEMENT 5. MARKETING sem 2 60,000
2. DIGITAL MARKETING & FINANGE Sem 3 60,000
o 1R Sem 4 60,000

TOTAL 2,95,000

APPLICATION FORM FEES : 1500

FEES
Sem 1 85,000
Sem 2 25,000
Sem 3 25,000
Sem 4 25,000

1,60,000

APPLICATION FORM FEES : 1500

OUR CERTIFICATIONS

@\ /¢ N:S-D-C
: National
Skill Development
Skill India Corporation
WRd

NSDC Training Partner DI HRA- B2 Transforming the skill landscape

Irdi}lilf!8 Gurus

D

* The college's liability will be limited to the delivery & conduct of the IELTS coaching. The college will not be liable tor the student's application.appearence and other process
(including payment of exam fees) with regards to the [ELTS examination thereot. Add on programmes are conducted by professional entities under the supervision of college.
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HOSTEL FEES

HOSTEL ADMISSION FEES 5,500/~ (Non Refundabe)
HOSTEL RENT 3250/-

FOOD

OPTION 1 Restaurant model : Al a carte menu

OPTION 2 | Budgeted Regular Mess

MISCELLANEOQUS FEES - RS. 3000/-

UNIFORM & UNIVERSITY FEES EXTRA*

OUR CERTIFICATIONS

_@\ /¢ N:S-D-C
c National
Skill Development
Skill India Corporation
WRd

NSDC Training Partner DI HRA- B2 Transforming the skill landscape

Trdi}li118 Gurus

D

* The college's liability will be limited to the delivery & conduct of the IELTS coaching. The college will not be liable tor the student's application.appearence and other process
(including payment of exam fees) with regards to the [ELTS examination thereot. Add on programmes are conducted by professional entities under the supervision of college.




